180.19	
MODIFICATION	OF MORTGAGE OR TRUCT
THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into the CHARLES A. FISHER and RONALD E. PHA	OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED
CHARLES A. FISHER and RONALD E. PHA	is JUEN day of November
hereinafter celled at	by and between
WITNESSETH: On or ab	ANK, an Oregon banking corporation, hereinafter called the "Bank": ofJuly 19_78 the Borrows (11)
maker(s) if the Borrower is an assignee of recently day	ofJuly
purpose of securing the payment of said promissory assignee of record) did make, execute and deliver to "Security Instrument" bearing date of <u>July 20</u> property, situate in the County of <u>Klamath</u>	stallments with interest at the rate of 11.0 % per annum. For the note, the Borrower(s) (or the original maker(s) if the Borrower(s) (or the original maker(s) if the Borrower is an 1978 communication of the second se
chereof on file in the office of the	ct No. 1176, according to Vista Addition to
thereof on file in the office of the C	State ofState of _
	oregon.
DEC	
which Security Instrument was duly recorded in the	
which Security Instrument was duly recorded in the record There is now due and owing upon the promissory no and no/100ths	te aforesaid, the principal sum of <u>Twenty Four Thousand</u>
and no/100ths	te aloresaid, the principal sum of Thienter T
the Bank is agreeable on the terms and ease with the Borrows	DOLLARS (\$ 24,000,00
Darting L	
DOLLARS (\$ 24,000,00 each	nd owing on the promissory note hereinabove described shall be and <u>Chousand and no/100ths</u> <u>interest on the unpaid balance at the rate of $P + 2\frac{3}{2}$ State</u>
like install	interest of TOUCHS
Raid, except that the final navies of the second second	$\frac{1}{1000}$ 1
of June 19 83 If payment of principal and interes	interest on the unpaid balance at the rate of $\underline{P} + 2\frac{1}{2}$ the
notice.	allments or either principal or internet on the 30th day
byoo_s	
Security Instance in the manner is	
made a part of this agreement	the control and conditions of which the promissory note and
presents to be executed on its behalf by its duly	nto set their band(a)
presents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized rep Charles A., Signature of Borrow (13 at	the provisions thereof were in all respects incorporated herein and nto set their hand(s) and seal(s) and the Bank has caused these resentative this day and year first hereinabove written
Charles A. Signature of Borrows Wight	
A DIACA Partisher	WESTERN BANK
Ronate E. Signature of Borrower Phatre	Klamash m/a
	Klamath Falls
State of r Dregon	B Assistant Authorized State
(Collipty of V7 and	Assistant Authorized Signature Manager
Personally and SS:	
Personally appeared the above named Charles	
Return to: Western Bank Klamath Falls Provide the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary in the second	A. Fisher' and Ronald E. Phair, married men,
Recurn to: Western Bank	act abd deed Bétara and a start and the star
Fire S. Klamath Falls Branch F. O. Box 669 Klamath Falls	Hard Gelore me:
Fig. 5/20 Klamath Foll	Notary Public forOregon
STATE OF OPPER	My commission expires 6-20 02
STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SI I hereby certify that the with	
record on the 6 detthin inst	
I hereby certify that the within instruction on the <u>6</u> day of <u>Deeds A</u> and duly recorded in Vol <u>M82</u> , of	D. 1982 at 0.22
	Mtge On page 17140 M
FEE \$ EVE	
by	TYN BIEHN COUNTY CLERK
	Jerne Deputy

N